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	编号
	学段
	岗位总数
	道德与法治
	语文
	数学
	化学
	生物
	体育
	音乐
	小学科学

	总计
	12
	1
	1
	5
	1
	1
	1
	1
	1

	1
	小学学段（合计）
	4
	
	
	1
	
	
	1
	1
	1

	
	实验小学
	2
	
	
	
	
	
	1（足球）
	
	1

	
	特殊教育学校
	1
	
	
	1
	
	
	
	
	

	
	江山小学
	1
	
	
	
	
	
	
	1
	

	2
	初中学段（合计）
	8
	1
	1
	4
	1
	1
	
	
	

	
	第三中学
	3
	1
	
	1
	1
	
	
	
	

	
	第七中学
	1
	
	
	1
	
	
	
	
	

	
	第四中学
	2
	
	1
	1
	
	
	
	
	

	
	一中初中部
	2
	
	
	1
	
	1
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